
Bitterroot Ecosystem
Subcommittee
Updated:  10-02-2022
Members
Name Agency Affiliation IGBC Role Email Phone Location
Chuck Mark U.S. Forest Service, Salmon-Challis National Forest, Supervisor Charles.Mark@usda.gov Salmon, ID
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Carolyn Upton U.S. Forest Service, Lolo National Forest Supervisor carolyn.upton@usda.gov Missoula, MT
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Jim (JJ) Teare Idaho Fish and Game, Clearwater Region Supervisor Chair Jim.teare@idfg.idaho.gov 208-799-5010 Lewiston, ID
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Information, Education & Outreach Subcommittee
Jen Bruns Idaho Fish and Game, Regional Communications Manager IEO Chair Jennifer.bruns@idfg.idaho.gov  Lewiston, ID
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Jamie Jonkel Montana Fish, Wildlife & Parks, Region 2 Bear Specialist JaJonkel@mt.gov Missoula, MT 
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Hilary Cooley U.S. Fish & Wildlife Service, Grizzly Bear Recovery Coordinator hilary_cooley@fws.gov 406-243-4903 Missoula, MT
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